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CLASSIFICAÇÃO PONTOS
1º 14

2º 29

3º 40

4º 45

5º 64

6º 64

7º 71

8º 113

9º 153

10º 157

11º 160

12º 196

13º 0

14º 0

15º 0

16º 0

17º 0

18º 0

19º 0

20º 0

21º 0

22º 0

23º 0

24º 0

25º 0

26º 0

27º 0

28º 0

29º 0

30º 0

31º 0

32º 0

33º 0

34º 0

35º 0

36º 0

37º 0

38º 0

39º 0

GRANDE PRÉMIO ACD "OS ÍLHAVOS"

CLASSIFICAÇÃO CLUBES
VETERANOS I MASCULINOS
CLUBE / EQUIPA
G.D.C. GUILHOVAI

N.A. CUCUJAES
ADERCUS

CENAP
VILLA CESARI
RUN & FUN

0
0
0

C.C. SÃO JOAO DA MADEIRA
ACR VALE CAMBRA

G.D.C. CASTELO PAIVA
JOBRA

ADRLCE - ESPINHO
CA OVAR

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0


